
Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Juniorinnen

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 632 IDENSEN Elina 2204 6  (28,26,28,28)

8/ 581 KÜHL Lisa- Marie 03.67.106 2  (22,28,25,26)

12/ 541 KÜHNE Sophie 001128 6  (28,20,25)

4/ 599 KLINGER Johanna 203021 0  (20,18,23)

3/ 600 REISENWEBER Clea 2204 6  (25,18,28,27)

11/ 548 KELLERER Balbina 422086 2  (21,22,17,18)

10/ 564 BLEIBEL Jenny 6205 4  (25,16,28,23,27)

2/ 614 HERRMANN Svenja 35046 6  (23,24,25,26,28)

IDENSEN E (2204)

6  (28,25,29)

KÜHNE S (001128)

0  (23,19,27)

REISENWEBER C (2204)

5  (29,25,25,28,24-T. 5)

HERRMANN S (35046)

6  (26,27,27,24,24-T. 9)

IDENSEN E (2204)

6  (27,26,28,25)

HERRMANN S (35046)

2  (26,26,23,25)

KÜHNE S (001128)

0  (15,25,19)

REISENWEBER C (2204)

6  (30,29,24)

GOLD

IDENSEN E (2204)

SILVER

HERRMANN S (35046)

BRONZE

REISENWEBER C (2204)

Final Rank
1 IDENSEN Elina 2204
2 HERRMANN Svenja 35046
3 REISENWEBER Clea 2204
4 KÜHNE Sophie 001128
5 BLEIBEL Jenny 6205 4 (119)
6 KÜHL Lisa- Marie 03.67.106 2 (101)
7 KELLERER Balbina 422086 2 (78)
8 KLINGER Johanna 203021 0 (61)
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Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Juniorinnen

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 632 IDENSEN Elina 2204

-Bye-

9/ 574 KLINGER Andrea 203021 2  (16,27,25,21)

8/ 581 KÜHL Lisa- Marie 03.67.106 6  (20,26,26,27)

5/ 598 RENNETT Annika 003202 4  (20,21,27,27,24)

12/ 541 KÜHNE Sophie 001128 6  (25,17,29,24,26)

13/ 531 ZIMMERMANN Kira 203021 3  (18,22,22,26,25)

4/ 599 KLINGER Johanna 203021 7  (22,18,27,26,26)

3/ 600 REISENWEBER Clea 2204 6  (24,24,26)

14/ 499 WAGNER Charlotte 012311 0  (23,20,25)

11/ 548 KELLERER Balbina 422086 6  (26,23,27,20,24)

6/ 592 MAIER Madeleine 5623 4  (19,27,22,25,23)

7/ 589 WANG Meihuan 35046 4  (25,23,26,27,26)

10/ 564 BLEIBEL Jenny 6205 6  (26,26,24,23,29)

-Bye-

2/ 614 HERRMANN Svenja 35046

IDENSEN E (2204)

6  (28,26,28,28)

KÜHL LM (03.67.106)

2  (22,28,25,26)

KÜHNE S (001128)

6  (28,20,25)

KLINGER J (203021)

0  (20,18,23)

REISENWEBER C (2204)

6  (25,18,28,27)

KELLERER B (422086)

2  (21,22,17,18)

BLEIBEL J (6205)

4  (25,16,28,23,27)

HERRMANN S (35046)

6  (23,24,25,26,28)
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